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Challan Details

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION, INDIA

Challan Summary :

TRRN Number : 1052307009276
Challan Type : Monthly Contribution Challan

Wage Month : JUN-2023
Status : Payment Confirmed

Challan Details :

Head

Administration Charges
Employer's Share Of Contribution
Employee's Share Of Contribution

Total

Total Amount ) : 84,62,198

A/C1(R®)
0
13,49,329
41,44,741
54,94,070

A/C2 )
1,72,716
0
0
1,72,716

A/C10 ®)
0
27,95,412
0
27,95,412

A/C21®)
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https://unifiedportal-emp.epfindia.gov.in/epfo/challan/viewChallanEntryDetails/81198557?_HDIV_STATE_=30-75-543FDA34588AECEA8550A21B3BC...

o O o o

7



